

BID TABULATION SHEET



ITB #25-16: SPLOST 5C RESURFACING PROGRAM

BIDS DUE 2:00 P.M. JULY 17, 2025

Item #	Pay Item #	Description	Est. Qty.	Atlanta Paving & Concrete Construction, Inc. Unit Price	Atlanta Paving Total	Blount Construction Company, Inc. Unit Price	Blount Total	E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc. Unit Price	E.R. Snell Total	Pittman Construction Company Unit Price	Pittman Total	Summit Construction & Development, LLC Unit Price	Summit Total	Triple R Paving & Construction, LLC Unit Price	Triple R Paving Total	Vertical Earth, Inc. Unit Price	Vertical Earth Total
5	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL - (Incl Temporary Striping)	1	\$127,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$479,139.46	\$479,139.46	\$349,000.00	\$349,000.00	\$515,800.00	\$515,800.00	\$416,659.64	\$416,659.64	\$181,900.00	\$181,900.00	\$132,677.86	\$132,677.86
10	210-0200	GRADING, ADJUST SHOULDER TO GRADE - (2 Ft. Min Width, Incl Cutting Down High Shoulders, Grassing in Kind)	7	\$9,600.00	\$67,200.00	\$10,009.65	\$70,067.55	\$24,100.00	\$168,700.00	\$9,790.00	\$68,530.00	\$8,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$9,359.78	\$65,518.46
15	310-5060	GR AGGR BASE CRS, 6", INCL MATL (USED FOR PATCHING); Add'l Quantities Incl for Contingency Work	1,500	\$31.00	\$46,500.00	\$27.93	\$41,895.00	\$98.50	\$147,750.00	\$27.15	\$40,725.00	\$12.50	\$18,750.00	\$39.48	\$59,220.00	\$34.97	\$52,455.00
20	402-3103	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME (1.5 IN)	6,620	\$120.52	\$797,842.40	\$107.62	\$712,444.40	\$129.00	\$853,980.00	\$89.00	\$589,180.00	\$100.00	\$662,000.00	\$102.00	\$675,240.00	\$120.99	\$800,953.80
25	402-3130	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5MM SUPERPAVE, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME (1.5 IN)	6,520	\$118.86	\$774,967.20	\$106.22	\$692,554.40	\$127.00	\$828,040.00	\$87.35	\$569,522.00	\$100.00	\$652,000.00	\$101.00	\$658,520.00	\$115.96	\$756,059.20
30	415-1010	ASPH CONC OPEN GRADED CRACK RELIEF INTERLAYER, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME (2.0 IN)	6,600	\$138.71	\$915,486.00	\$119.18	\$786,588.00	\$146.00	\$963,600.00	\$107.30	\$708,180.00	\$115.00	\$759,000.00	\$124.48	\$821,568.00	\$132.81	\$876,546.00
35	413-0750	TACK COAT	12,000	\$4.20	\$50,400.00	\$3.44	\$41,280.00	\$1.00	\$12,000.00	\$4.00	\$48,000.00	\$5.00	\$60,000.00	\$2.00	\$24,000.00	\$4.71	\$56,520.00
40	432-0206	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 1 1/2" DEPTH	69,955	\$2.91	\$203,569.05	\$3.70	\$258,833.50	\$4.20	\$293,811.00	\$1.59	\$111,228.45	\$1.80	\$125,919.00	\$2.61	\$182,582.55	\$1.43	\$100,035.65
45	432-0214	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, 3 1/2" DEPTH	49,422	\$3.97	\$196,205.34	\$6.32	\$312,347.04	\$4.60	\$227,341.20	\$3.25	\$160,621.50	\$3.00	\$148,266.00	\$2.61	\$128,991.42	\$2.40	\$118,612.80
50	647-6090	LOOP DETECTION 6"X40" (CONTINGENCY ITEM)	8	\$6,800.00	\$54,400.00	\$3,276.00	\$26,208.00	\$1,900.00	\$15,200.00	\$2,150.00	\$17,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,260.00	\$18,080.00	\$1,815.00	\$14,520.00
55	653-0120	THERMOPLASTIC ARROW TP 2	7	\$105.00	\$735.00	\$103.00	\$721.00	\$117.00	\$819.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$105.00	\$735.00	\$110.00	\$770.00
60	653-0130	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW TP 3	2	\$265.00	\$530.00	\$154.50	\$309.00	\$176.00	\$352.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$263.00	\$526.00	\$165.00	\$330.00
65	653-0230	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, WORD, TP 3A ("SCHOOL")	3	\$660.00	\$1,980.00	\$206.00	\$618.00	\$234.00	\$702.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$685.00	\$2,055.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
70	653-0231	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, WORD, TP 4 ("AHEAD")	3	\$360.00	\$1,080.00	\$206.00	\$618.00	\$234.00	\$702.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$370.00	\$1,110.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
75	653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24", WHITE	400	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$12.36	\$4,944.00	\$14.00	\$5,600.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.50	\$4,200.00	\$13.20	\$5,280.00
80	653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 8", WHITE	500	\$3.20	\$1,600.00	\$4.12	\$2,060.00	\$4.70	\$2,350.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.15	\$1,575.00	\$4.40	\$2,200.00
85	653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5", WHITE	74,100	\$0.57	\$42,237.00	\$0.66	\$48,906.00	\$0.75	\$55,575.00	\$0.64	\$47,424.00	\$0.64	\$47,424.00	\$0.58	\$42,978.00	\$0.70	\$51,870.00
90	653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5", YELLOW	82,800	\$0.57	\$47,196.00	\$0.66	\$54,648.00	\$0.75	\$62,100.00	\$0.64	\$52,992.00	\$0.64	\$52,992.00	\$0.58	\$48,024.00	\$0.70	\$57,960.00
95	653-3501	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5", WHITE	300	\$0.60	\$180.00	\$0.41	\$123.00	\$0.47	\$141.00	\$0.40	\$120.00	\$0.40	\$120.00	\$0.53	\$159.00	\$0.44	\$132.00
100	653-6004	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPING, WHITE	200	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$7.72	\$1,544.00	\$8.80	\$1,760.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$6.30	\$1,260.00	\$8.25	\$1,650.00
105	653-6006	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPING, YELLOW	55	\$8.00	\$440.00	\$7.72	\$424.60	\$8.80	\$484.00	\$7.50	\$412.50	\$7.50	\$412.50	\$6.30	\$346.50	\$8.25	\$453.75
110	654-1001	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (TP1, TP2, TP3)	100	\$5.60	\$560.00	\$7.72	\$772.00	\$8.80	\$880.00	\$7.50	\$750.00	\$7.50	\$750.00	\$5.25	\$525.00	\$8.25	\$825.00
115	999-0001	SPEED TABLE - COMPLETE	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,597.28	\$6,597.28	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,321.58	\$5,321.58
120	N/A	REMOVE/REPLACE CONC CURB & GUTTER (MATCH EXISTING IN KIND) (CONTINGENCY ITEM)	100	\$42.50	\$4,250.00	\$87.75	\$8,775.00	\$468.00	\$46,800.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$54.08	\$5,408.00
121	611-8050	MANHOLES TO GRADE	1	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,939.36	\$1,939.36	\$3,220.00	\$3,220.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.88	\$1,000.88
122	611-8140	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	15	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$848.25	\$12,723.75	\$2,980.00	\$44,700.00	\$1,275.00	\$19,125.00	\$750.00	\$11,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$313.23	\$4,698.45
123	205-0210	EXCAVATION ROCK	100	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$201.43	\$20,143.00	\$474.00	\$47,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$170.90	\$17,090.00
	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19MM SUPERPAVE, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME (2")	6,520	\$115.50	\$753,060.00	\$139.42	\$909,018.40	\$121.00	\$788,920.00	\$112.50	\$733,500.00	\$115.00	\$749,800.00	\$100.07	\$652,456.40	\$122.36	\$797,787.20
				\$155,876.71	\$4,114,452.99	\$503,323.88	\$4,496,241.74	\$397,481.37	\$4,935,827.20	\$544,232.32	\$3,729,685.45	\$439,842.12	\$3,811,543.14	\$212,540.44	\$3,695,051.87	\$152,008.13	\$3,927,995.63

Adrienne Brown
Adrienne Brown, Buyer and Compliance Specialist

7/17/2025
Date